PRE-ASSEMBLED STEEL RAILING SYSTEM
'
"
BLANK POST
40" • 44" • 46" • 48"
END POST
40" • 44"

Gravity Latch – BLACK STEEL 30903
DESCRIPTION SATIN BLACK
ADA RAILING ORDERING GUIDE
Seal ends of rails for a finished look.
No miter cuts needed with the 90˚ corner. No Miter cuts.
To connect hand rail lineals, internal joiners give a solid and smooth connection.
Sturdy brackets provide support for rails on walls or posts.
Terminate a rail at any wall or post with a 90˚ post return.
End your railing at a post or wall with a straight wall return.
Create an angle of 0-90 deg with our external adjustable joiner.
1½" Diameter rails are available in three lengths   —  80" • 104" • 120"
Return railing back past post with the 180˚ return loop.
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
NOTE: Consult local building codes for regulations and product acceptance.
Approved Testing ASTM E985 to conform to IBC 2015 and IRC 2015 at 2.5x the load for ICC AC273 requirements.
1½" x 80" Aluminum Lineal  00112
1½" x 104" Aluminum Lineal  00129
1½" x 120" Aluminum Lineal  00136
180° Return Loop  00143
Mounting Bracket  00150
90° Post Return — joiner included  00167
Straight Wall Return  00174
External Adjustable Joiner  00181
90° Corner includes — includes 2 joiners  00198
End Cap 00204
Internal Straight Joiner (no color) – 00495
DESCRIPTION SATIN BLACK
Cinch/Wild Hog Rail Kit 6' 53149
Cinch/Wild Hog Rail Kit 8' 53156
DESCRIPTION SATIN BLACK
ADJUSTABLE
JOINERG
STRAIGHT
WALL RETURNF
STRAIGHT
JOINERC
90˚ POST
RETURNE
90˚
CORNERB
180˚ RETURN
LOOPI
END CAPA
MOUNTING
BRACKETD ALUMINUM
HAND RAILH
Triple Coat
Satin Black
AVAILABLE
FINISHES
Triple Coat
Satin Black
BOX CONTAINS:
1 – 1" x 8' Top Rail
1 – 1" x 8' Bottom Rail with weep holes
2 – 3/8" x 34" side tracks
2 – 8' EPDM strips
50 Hog Tusks (for use with 6ga. only)
Fasteners
Install instructions
COMPATIBLE WITH THESE WILD HOG PANELS
EPDM
STRIP
WILD HOG RAIL KIT
FOR USE WITH WILD HOG PANELS